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Reparto tecnico

Ingegnere progettista capo

Quattro Elementi S.r.l., Italy

Antonio Saldatori

Disegno di montaggio

Stabilia 
500/1000 W-Slim

№ Наименование АртикулКол-во
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наклейка
крышка
плата с вольтметром
выключатель
розетка
плата
корпус
гайка М8
шайба
прокладка резиновая
трансформатор модель 500
трансформатор модель 1000
прокладка резиновая
болт М8
шнур сетевой
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772-555-011
772-562-011
772-555-012
772-555-013
770-650-913
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